Alphabetical List of States with Recruits listed by In State/Out of State

Reading this Chart: The Data shown below reflects players from the listed state and their college destinations.
For example, there were 95 scholarships offered to recruits from the state of Alabama. Of those 95 Alabama
players, 47 will play their college football for a team in the state of Alabama, while 48 of those players will play for
football teams outside of the state of Alabama.

State Going Out of State Staying In State Total Recruits

Alberta Canada AB 1 1

Alaska AK 1 1

Alabama AL 48 47 95
Arkansas AR 8 20 28
Arizona AZ 35 11 46
British Columbia BC 2 2

California CA 238 109 347
Colorado (6{0) 19 16 35
Conneticut CT 10 2 12
Washington DC DC 11 11
Delaware DE 3 3

Florida FL 235 123 358
Georgia GA 135 23 158
Hawaii HI 15 9 24
lowa 1A 6 6 12
Idaho ID 3 7 10
lllinois IL 44 19 63
Indiana IN 20 18 38
Kansas KS 17 8 25
Kentucky KY 10 6 16
Louisiana LA 37 45 82
Massachusetts MA 4 3 7

Maryland MD 35 9 44
Michigan Mi 25 35 60
Minnesota MN 10 5 15
Missouri MO 18 9 27
Mississippi MS 36 38 74
Montana MT 3 3

North Carolina NC 20 32 52
Nebraska NE 4 6 10
New Hampshire NH 2 2

New Jersey NJ 41 9 50
New Mexico NM 2 4 6

Nevada NV 9 5 14
New York NY 13 11 24
Ohio OH 74 72 146
Oklahoma OK 19 16 35

copyright 2008

MapGameDay.com



Ontario
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Quebec
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Virginia
Washington
Wisconsin
West Virginia
Wyoming

ON
OR
PA
Qu
SC
SD
TN
TX
uT
VA
WA
Wi
WV
WY
Grand Total

[e¢]

a7

30

30
213

32
11

1606

copyright 2008
MapGameDay.com

18

17
161
16
25
20

1024

10
79

48

a7
374
19
57
31
12

2630



	State Totals of Recruits, Alpha

