Alphabetical List of States with Recruits listed by In State/Out of State

Reading this Chart: The Data shown below reflects players from the listed state and their college destinations. For example, there were 95 scholarships offered to recruits from the state of Alabama. Of those 95 Alabama players, 47 will play their college football for a team in the state of Alabama, while 48 of those players will play for football teams outside of the state of Alabama.

State	Going Out of State	Staying In State	Total Recruits
	1		1
	1		1
			95
	_		28
		11	46
			2
			347
			35
		2	12
			11
			3
			358
	135	23	158
HI			24
IA		6	12
ID	3	7	10
IL	44	19	63
IN	20	18	38
KS	17	8	25
KY	10	6	16
LA	37	45	82
MA	4	3	7
MD	35	9	44
MI	25	35	60
MN	10	5	15
MO	18		27
MS	36	38	74
MT	3		3
NC	20	32	52
NE	4	6	10
NH	2		2
NJ	41	9	50
NM	2	4	6
NV	9	5	14
NY	13	11	24
ОН	74	72	146
OK	19	16	35
	AB AK AR AZ BCOCTCELA HIAIDILNSY KYAA MMMMMMMMN NEHJMV NYO NYO	AB 1 AK 1 AL 48 AR 8 AZ 35 BC 2 CA 238 CO 19 CT 10 DC 11 DE 3 FL 235 GA 135 HI 15 IA 6 ID 3 IL 44 IN 20 KS 17 KY 10 LA 37 MA 4 MD 35 MI 25 MN 10 MO 18 MS 36 MT 3 NC 20 NE 4 NH 2 NJ 41 NM 2 NY 9 NY 9 NY 13 OH 74	AB 1 AK 1 AL 48 47 AR 8 20 AZ 35 11 BC 2 CA 238 109 CO 19 16 CT 10 2 DC 11 DE 3 FL 235 123 GA 135 23 HI 15 9 IA 6 6 6 ID 3 77 IL 44 19 IN 20 18 KS 17 8 KY 10 6 LA 37 45 MA 4 3 MD 35 9 MI 25 35 MN 10 5 MN 11 9 MS 36 38 MT 3 NC 20 32 NE 4 6 NH 2 NJ 41 9 NM 2 4 NV 9 5 NY 13 11 OH 74 72

Ontario	ON	8		8
Oregon	OR	7	3	10
Pennsylvania	PA	47	32	79
Quebec	Qu	1		1
South Carolina	SC	30	18	48
South Dakota	SD	2		2
Tennessee	TN	30	17	47
Texas	TX	213	161	374
Utah	UT	3	16	19
Virginia	VA	32	25	57
Washington	WA	11	20	31
Wisconsin	WI	5	7	12
West Virginia	WV	4	1	5
Wyoming	WY		1	1
	Grand Total	1606	1024	2630